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Dear Sponsor,

We are thrilled to announce our 4th Annual Bowling Tournament
fundraiser! Over the past two years, this event has grown tremendously,
thanks to the incredible support of sponsors like you. All the funds raised
go directly toward our Innovative Teacher Grants program. These grants
are awarded to McAllen ISD teachers who develop creative and impactful
learning experiences for their students.

We invite you to partner with us for this exciting event and help make a
difference in the education of McAllen ISD students. Your support will not
only fund these grants but also show our teachers that their efforts are
valued and supported by the community.

Thank you for considering this opportunity to contribute. Together, we can
help our educators continue to inspire and engage their students in
unique and meaningful ways.

Sincerely,
McAllen Education Foundation Board of Directors

MCALLEN EDUCATION FOUNDATION

Jason Leal - President • Christine Wallace - Vice President 
Thomas Davidson - Treasurer • Josh Cummings - Secretary 

Yajaira Flores • Jamie Brown Rosas • Henry Herrera • Alfredo Montanaro • Hershal Patel
Aaron Thorburn • Luis Vela • Megan LaMantia • Melisaa Del Toro • Daisy Gonzalez

Debbie Aliseda • Nina Torkelson  

McALLENEF.ORG



SPONSPORSHIP

LEVELS

SPONSPORSHIP
LEVELS

Kingpin/Queenpin Sponsor - $10,000Kingpin/Queenpin Sponsor - $10,000
Sponsorship Includes: 

Two MEF Grants awarded on behalf of Sponsor 
Invitation to MEF "Grant Squad" check presentations 
4 Pressbox Passes to a 2026 MISD football home game of your choice*
Recognition on MEF Video played at 2026 football home games
Prominent logo on event signage 
Recognition and introduction at the tournament
Sponsor Spotlight in the highlight video
Logo on MEF website and MISD social media (+40K followers)
Logo on email newsletters to over 20,000 and 3,500 employees.

Turkey Sponsor - $5,000Turkey Sponsor - $5,000
Sponsorship Includes: 

Recognition on MEF Video played at 2026 football home games
Prominent logo on event signage
Recognition and introduction at the tournament 
Sponsor Spotlight in the highlight video
Logo on MEF website and MISD social media (+40K followers)
Logo on email newsletters to over 20,000 and 3,500 employees.

Strike Sponsor - $2,500Strike Sponsor - $2,500
Sponsorship Includes: 

Logo on event signage
Recognition and introduction at the tournament
Sponsor Spotlight in the highlight video 
Logo on MEF website and MISD social media (+40K followers)
Logo on email newsletters to over 20,000 and 3,500 employees.

Spare Sponsor - $1,500Spare Sponsor - $1,500
Sponsorship Includes: 

Sponsor Spotlight in the highlight video 
Logo on MEF website and MISD social media(+40K followers)
Logo on email newsletters to over 20,000 and 3,500 employees.

Open Frame Sponsor - $500Open Frame Sponsor - $500
Sponsorship Includes: 

Logo on MEF website and MISD social media(+40K followers)
Logo on email newsletters to over 20,000 and 3,500 employees.

*Pressbox passes for desired home game must be requested prior to August 1, 2026.

COMPLETE FORM
ONLINE!



SPONSPORSHIP

FORM

SPONSPORSHIP
FORM

Sponsor Name: ______________________  Sponsored Campus: ________________  

Phone Number: ___________________  Email:  _____________________________ 

MEF Contact:  ____________________ 

Sponsorship Levels
□ $10,000 - Kingpin/Queenpin Sponsor                   
□  $5,000 - Turkey Sponsor
□  $2,500 - Strike Sponsor 
□  $1,500 - Spare Sponsor
□  $500 - Open Frame Sponsor 
□  Any Amount Helps! $ ________

Payment Options
Online Payment and Registration
     Please visit our website at McAllenEF.org or use the QR code at the bottom of this page
     *No service fees for online credit card payments

Mail-In Credit Card Information

   □American Express   □Visa   □Mastercard   □ Discover
   
    Card Number: ________________________     Exp. Date: _______   CVV: ______
    Billing ZIP: _______   Donor Signature: ____________________  Date: _________

Mail-In Check
    Enclosed is my check for $ _________ 
    Please make checks payable to 'McAllen Education Foundation'

Please mail checks to:
5111 N. 10th St. #356 McAllen, TX 78504

Questions or Feedback: McAllenEducationFoundation@gmail.com
or call Yajaira Flores (956) 212-3014 or Christine Wallace (713) 828-7600

McAllen Education Foundation is a 501 (cX3) charitable organization, and all donations are
tax-deductible as permitted by IRS regulations. MEF Tax ID: #74-2793217

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

Who from MEF contacted you for your contribution?

COMPLETE FORM
ONLINE!


